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RAIFFEISEN FIS CHALLENGE
VAL GARDENA - GRODEN
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Raiffeisen
VAL GARDENA | GRODEN WWW.SaSIOng.O rg &h&Ydé.Wla/
FIS-'S:AWWIG:':I —
FIS Saslong Classic |
KRONOS
: |/s .
Alto Adige
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE T |
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS MERANER SIMON  GER STRECKENNAME PIZ SELLA
SCHIEDRICHTER HUBER C. AUT START 2238 m
SR ASSISTENT SENONEWR R. ITA ZIEL 1788 m
RENNLEITER PERATHONER W. ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 450 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2496 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13708/10/20
KURSSETZER SENONER R. ITA
VORLAUFER - A - VATAHOVIC S. UKR - B - CROTTI M. ITA
- C - RANNER T. AUT - D - SHEPIUK D. UKR
- E - JACHMANN V. GER - F -
ANZAHL DER TORE 32
STARTZEIT 9.00
WETTER: BEWOELKT SCHNEE:KOMPAKT TEMPERATUR S: -6°C  Z -4°C
ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ.  44.71 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH
F=1250
RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE
1 211 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta 2003 ITA (CAE SC SESTOLA ) 1'28.91 0.00
2 208 6296101 NEGRI Elisa Maria 2003 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 1'29.40 6.89
3 207 299892 PIZZATO Sofia 1998 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'29.53 8.72
4 203 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina 1998 KEN (KEN KEN ) 1'29.70 11.11
5 202 6295768 RIGATTI DI GRAZIA Amelia 2002 ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV ) 1'30.31 19.68
6 213 6296280 THALER Sara 2004 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'30.42 21.23
7 206 6296079 PLONER Nicole 2003 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'30.74 25.73
8 221 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'31.33 34.02
9 204 6296064 ANGELINI Greta 2003 ITA (VA CHAMOLE'" SKiI ) 1'31.58 37.54
10 214 206914 MESSMER Marisa 2002 GER (GER GER ) 1'31.69 39.08
11 276 56693 KOGLER Alina 2004 AUT (AUT  AUT ) 1'31.80 40.63
12 280 6296779 RIGHI Ludovica 2006 ITA (TN EDELWEISS TN ) 1'31.84 41.19
13 219 56726 BAUER Julia 2005 AUT (AUT  AUT ) 1'32.02 43.72
14 222 6296527 GERARD Aline 2005 ITA (VA SC AOSTA ) 1'32.04 44.01
15 220 56626 KNAUSS Nella 2003 AUT (AUT  AUT ) 1'32.10 44.85
16 215 6295757 SELLEMOND Laura 2002 ITA (AA ASV FELDTHUR ) 1'32.21 46.40
17 210 6296412 VIEL Gaia 2004 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'32.42 49.35
18 225 6296618 FRIGIOLINI  Rebecca 2005 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 1'32.45 49.77
19 217 6295794 FANTOLI Cecilia 2002 ITA (AC SC BORMIO ) 1'32.55 51.18
20 262 516784 LEHMANN Nina 2004 SUl (SuUl Sul ) 1'32.61 52.02
21 258 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia 2006 ITA (VA LA THUILE-RU ) 1'32.73 53.71
22 212 6296552 PALTRINIERI Alice 2005 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 1'32.80 54.69
23 245 6295837 CAMOZZINI Diana 2002 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 1'32.91 56.24
243 6296093 LONGO Letizia 2003 ITA (VA A.S.D. CLUB ) 1'32.91 56.24
25 229 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia 2004 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'33.02 57.78
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CODE
NR

6296306
6296047
56671
6296371
6295779
6296772
6296002
6296525
6296521
6296522
6296381
6296305
225867
695130
6296311
225843
6296705
6296815
56670
56535
56766
6296648
6296592
385119
6296288
705548
6296684
6296080
206819
225737
6296899
225865
6296698
6296951
6296749
565542
555070
6296282
6296555
6296968
6296546
6296576
6296837
6296544
6296682
6296843
6296821
6296795
6296651
6296859
6296652
6296851
6296846
805007

6296594

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

DE CONTI Virginia
PIRCHER Magdalena
FISCHER Sophie
PIZZl Eleonora
LAZZERI Elena
CASETTA Giulia
BRUMIN Martine
PROVENZI Elisabetta
RUNGG Tessja
AMIGONI Sofia
PROFETI Alice
CARPANO Asia
HOWESON Olivia

SHEPILENKO Anastasiia

UNTERKOFLER Lisa
HOLMES Charlotte
CASSE Matilde
GRANRUAZ Rita
STOELLINGER Amelie
OBERDANNER Anna
SCHACHNER Eva
SANIN Martina
MORANDELL Greta
LJUTIC Dora
FEDERICIS Giulia
VULGANOVA Vanesa
DEMARIA Maddalena
WANKER Hanna
WENK Olivia
JACKSON Lois
CHESI Leyla
SKINNER Hannah
NICOTERA Martina
GORRET Gaia
AMORT Vanessa
BOKAL Ana

LACE Karlina

RIGHI Virginia
LOMBARDO Sveva
MANTINO Gaia
PIAZZI Valeria
PERATHONER Lisa
BAUMGARTNER Lea
ZULIAN Sofi'

DALLA POZZA Arianna
FRANZONI Julia
VENT Leonie Juliane
BUSSO Francesca
RIMOLDI Beatrice
GUERRI Angelica
VILLANI Viola
MIGLIARDI Francesca
FATTORI Emma

DI CAMILLO Chiara

NICHT AM START
PLANK Irina
NICHT IM ZIEL

DISQUALIFIZIERT
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SC DRUSCIE'
GARDENA RAIF
AUT

SC LECCO

SKI TEAM CAV
VALCHISONE C
SC AOSTA

SC RADICI GR
ASV PRAD RAI
SC RADICI GR
SC MONTENUDA
SKI TEAM FAS
GBR

UKR
KRONPLATZ SK
GBR
SANSICARIO C
AST ALTA BAD
AUT

AUT

AUT
KRONPLATZ SK
ASC TZ UEBER
CRO

CIMENTI SCI
SVK
VALCHISONE C
GARDENA RAIF
GER

GBR

SPORT CAMPIG
GBR

SAUZE D'OULX
SC TORGNON
ASV VINTL

SLO

LAT

CITTA" DI RO
SC DRUSCIE'
DOMOBIANCA C
SKI TEAM FAS
GARDENA RAIF
KRONPLATZ SK
SKI TEAM FAS
SC GALLIO
GARDENA RAIF
ASV PRAD RAI
SC SESTRIERE
AS.D. CLUB
SC SESTOLA
AS.D. CLUB
VALCHISONE C
CIMONE SKiI
ALB

ASC TZ UEBER
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END
ZEIT

1'33.14
1'33.27
1'33.33
1'33.44
1'33.59
1'33.60
1'33.60
1'33.90
1'33.97
1'34.03
1'34.07
1'34.10
1'34.14
1'34.25
1'34.29
1'34.46
1'34.47
1'34.48
1'34.70
1'34.91
1'34.96
1'35.09
1'35.32
1'35.42
1'35.53
1'35.86
1'35.88
1'35.96
1'36.10
1'36.18
1'36.21
1'36.41
1'36.61
1'36.66
1'36.79
1'36.82
1'36.97
1'37.00
1'37.06
1'37.73
1'37.81
1'38.11
1'38.45
1'38.58
1'38.60
1'38.74
1'39.31
1'39.31
1'39.55
1'39.89
1'41.48
1'41.73
1'42.74
1'46.16

F=1250
RENN

PUNKTE PUNKTE

59.47
61.30
62.14
63.69
65.80
65.94
65.94
70.16
71.14
71.98
72.55
7297
73.53
75.08
75.64
78.03
78.17
78.31
81.40
84.35
85.06
86.89
90.12
91.53
93.07
97.71
97.99
99.12
101.09
102.21
102.63
105.44
108.26
108.96
110.79
111.21
113.32
113.74
114.58
124.00
125.13
129.34
134.12
135.95
136.23
138.20
146.22
146.22
149.59
154.37
176.72
180.24
194.44
242.52
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